Results of IG Konigsklasse Schleiz/D Event 3 - IGKK - Race 1

=
Date Jun 5, 2011 12:00:00 PM %
Track Schleizer Dreieck (3.805 km) ]
Event IG Kénigsklasse Schleiz/D Event 3 ot
Group IGKK DTB
Gmbt
Best Lap Tm 1:34.639
In Lap 11
Best Speed 144.739
by Michael Eckimaier

Share |




Classification

Pos

No.

Class IGKK125

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Rennen nicht beendet

DNF
DNS
DNS

G114
89
80

91
106
G119
G118
G120
G115

81
97
96

Class IGKK250

65537
65538
65539
65540
65541
65542
65543
65544
65545
65546
65547

Rennen nicht beendet

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

58
62
48
66
42
36
29
41
70
35
G229

53
71
39
46

Class IGKK500

131073
131074
131075
131076

Rennen nicht beendet

DNS
DNS

9
1
7
1"

15
5

Name

Michael Eckimaier
Lenno Huthmacher
Eric Keller

Max Kéhler

Moritz Klaus

Julian Puffe
Michael Gerstacker
Christoph Beinlich

Kevin Rofner

Fabian Feldmeier
Marcel Alves-Rodriges

André Siemon

Mario Lindner

Axel Friedrichs

Frank Koch

Ron Schénfelder
Franz Wittmann
Hans-Giinther Sageder
Uwe Bérwald

Jens Bebjolka

Edgar Bontrup

Franko Piesner

Martin Uebel

Wolfgang Schuster
Franz Schwaiger
Natalie Schuster

Roman Pirkl

Othmar Atzmdiller
Thomas Kraul
Jac Elsen v. d.

Josef Brauer

Andre Mehlhorn
Wolfgang-Rolf Becker

Laps

1
1
1
10
10
10
10
10
10

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
10

o O o N

1
1
1
1

Total time

18:06.428
19:13.236
19:23.279
17:59.341
18:07.997
18:53.143
19:04.391
19:07.804
19:11.924

11:10.316

18:11.668
18:17.187
18:18.319
18:20.492
18:25.562
18:37.507
19:14.344
19:15.822
19:23.914
19:38.959
18:51.789

3:31.826

18:45.451
19:13.500
19:33.125
19:37.509

Diff

1:06.808
1:16.851
1 Lap
8.656
53.802
1:05.050
1:08.463
1:12.583

5.519
6.651
8.824
13.894
25.839
1:02.676
1:04.154
1:12.246
1:27.291
1 Lap

28.049
47.674
52.058

Best time

1:34.639
1:38.763
1:41.733
1:43.414
1:43.897
1:48.898
1:50.009
1:49.601
1:50.277

1:44.211

1:37.971
1:36.170
1:36.875
1:36.705
1:37.530
1:40.250
1:42.513
1:42.919
1:43.150
1:45.036
1:50.850

1:39.107

1:38.803
1:42.761
1:43.841
1:44.069

In lap
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Laps Total time Diff Best time In lap

Pos No. Name

COMMENT AND ANNOUNCEMENTS
Announcements

12:23 #42, #62, #66 jump start - 20 seconds penalty



